From: Richard Kahn |
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation(@gmail.com=
Subject: Fwd: 6th floor
Date: Mon, 23 Oct 2017 21:00:38 +0000

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor
Mew

Pho
Fax

Cell

Begin forwarded message:

From: Al Buonanno NG

Date: October 23, 2017 ijl 4:54:36 PM EDT
To: Richard Kahn

Ces Nerwin Dol - <

Subject: RE: 6th floor

Hello Richard,

Pending the availability of the receiver we can start immediately, possible Wednesday or Thursday.

Someone removed

all of the Crestron equipment but we did include programming for the URC-MX-980 remote control. All cable are 4K

compliant.

Mote: We do not know that integrity of the cable from the processor to the projector. We will bring enough cable for

and external (testing/temporary) set up should the existing in wall/ceiling fail.

Thank you.
Regards,
Al

From: Richard Kahn
Sent: Monday, O
To: Al Buonanno

Subject: Re: 6th floor

A few guestions:

1) how soon can you install
2 please confirm labor includes crestron programming.
3) please confirm all cables are included for 4K

Thank vou.

EFTA00632616



Richard Kahn

HBEK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022
Pho

Fax
Cell

On Oct 23, 2017, at 3:39 PM, Al Buonanno <alf@claritycustom.com> wrote:

Hello Richard and Merwin,

Please find attached a proposal to perform the 4K video upgrade as requested. Please contact me with any
questions. Thank you.

Regards,
Al

————— Original Message-----

From: Richard Kahn [mailto:richardkahnl 20 gmail.com]
Sent: Monday, October 23, 2017 10:18 AM

To: Al Buonanno <ali@/claritycustom.com™>

Cec: Merwin Dela Cruz <m_delacruz68(@yahoo.com>
Subject: Re: 6th floor

any update on receiver quote and timing to install please advise thank you

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022
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On Oct 20, 2017, at 4:50 PM, Al Buonanno <al{@claritycustom com=> wrote:

Sorry. A bunch of stuff just overwhelmed us. [ will have it on your desk first thing Monday. I may send it
out over the weekend but that may not be much of a help.

From: Richard Kahn [mailto:richardkahn 1 2@ gmail.com]
Sent: Friday, October 20, 2017 4:28 PM

To: Al Buonanno <ali@elaritycustom.com=

Cec: Merwin Dela Cruz <m_delacruz68(yahoo.com=>

EFTA00632617



Subject: 6th floor

any update on proposal?
please advise

thank you

Richard Kahn

HBERK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue d4th Floor
New York, NY 10022
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<171023 Kahn 9 east 71st 6th Fl 4K upgrade pdf=
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